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N616011 First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower
AGE: 18 - 36 months				    CONTENTS: 1 item

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower is a multifunctional unit. It can be used as a Learning Tower, a Table & Chair set and a 
2-Way Writing Board.

The footstep of the First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower can be adjusted to two heights, 16.5 or 22.5 cm (measured from floor), 
to suit small as well as taller children. The rear legs have an extension to increase stability. The child can climb up on the 
Learning Tower independently, with the footstep assisting the child to get onto the product safely. Adult supervision is 
recommended.

The product dimensions are:	 •  Learning Tower/Writing Board: 	 42 (W) x 42.5 (D) x 87 (H) cm
					     •  Table & Chair Version: 		  78 (W) x 42.5 (D) x 43.5 (H) cm

The Learning Tower height is appropriate for most counters and bathroom wash basins. The Tower can withhold a maximum 
50kg of weight. Two way writing board works as a chalk board as well as a magnetic board.  

The First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower is made from FSC certified, formaldehyde-free birch plywood. It can be easily assembled 
using the allen key provided.

LEARNING VALUES:
Ideal for developing manipulation skills, dexterity, touching and gripping. 
Enhances the development of hand-eye co-ordination.
Improves the development of motor skills.

The information in this publication is provisional 
and may change without prior noticeThis publication is produced by FCTL Ltd

Made from FSC  
Certified Birch plywood
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Content:

Packaging Material:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Barcode:

PRODUCT PACKAGING DATA:

PRODUCT 				    OUTER CARTON

1 set	

Cardboard	

45.5cm	

42.5cm	

14.0cm	

8.8kg	

9.3kg	

4894 8970 0157 0

9403 409090	 China      		  EN71, ASTM 

RELATED PRODUCTS:

US Office:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Inc.

100 Church Street, Millersburg,
Pennsylvania, PA17061

Distributed by:

UK Office:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Ltd.
15 Old Mill Place, Tattenhall, UK, CH3 9RJ
T: +44 (0)1978 280070 
E: enquiries@firstcelticlearning.eu

EU Office:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Europe
Lindevej 2, 7200 Grindsted, Denmarkwww.firstcelticlearning.com  

N654011 Climbing Triangle N658011 Play Gym

N613011 Learning Tower

N616011 First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower

N642011 Balance Beam Set

Commodity Code:	 Country of Origin:       		  Safety Tests passed: 

OTHER DATA:

3 pcs	

Cardboard	

47.0cm	

44.5cm	

44.0cm	

26.5kg	

29.1kg	

4894 8970 0157 0
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