# PRODUCT INFORMATION



### N616011 First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower







### N616011 First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower

AGE: 18 - 36 months CONTENTS: 1 item

#### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:**

The First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower is a multifunctional unit. It can be used as a Learning Tower, a Table & Chair set and a 2-Way Writing Board.

The footstep of the First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower can be adjusted to two heights, 16.5 or 22.5 cm (measured from floor), to suit small as well as taller children. The rear legs have an extension to increase stability. The child can climb up on the Learning Tower independently, with the footstep assisting the child to get onto the product safely. Adult supervision is recommended.

The product dimensions are:

 $\bullet$  Learning Tower/Writing Board: 42 (W) x 42.5 (D) x 87 (H) cm

• Table & Chair Version: 78 (W) x 42.5 (D) x 43.5 (H) cm

The Learning Tower height is appropriate for most counters and bathroom wash basins. The Tower can withhold a maximum 50kg of weight. Two way writing board works as a chalk board as well as a magnetic board.

The First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower is made from FSC certified, formaldehyde-free birch plywood. It can be easily assembled using the allen key provided.

#### **LEARNING VALUES:**

Ideal for developing manipulation skills, dexterity, touching and gripping. Enhances the development of hand-eye co-ordination. Improves the development of motor skills.



## N616011 First Tools 3 in 1 Learning Tower

PRODUCT PACKAGING DATA:		
	PRODUCT	OUTER CARTON
Content:	1 set	3 pcs
Packaging Material:	Cardboard	Cardboard
Length:	45.5cm	47.0cm
Width:	42.5cm	44.5cm
Height:	14.0cm	44.0cm
Net Weight:	8.8kg	26.5kg
Gross Weight:	9.3kg	29.1kg
Barcode:	4894 8970 0157 0	4894 8970 0157 0

OTHER DATA:			
Commodity Code:	Country of Origin:	Safety Tests passed:	
9403 409090	China	EN71, ASTM	

#### **RELATED PRODUCTS:**









Distributed by:

#### **UK Office:**

First Celtic Toys and Learning Ltd.
15 Old Mill Place, Tattenhall, UK, CH3 9RJ
T: +44 (0)1978 280070
E: enquiries@firstcelticlearning.eu



US Office:

First Celtic Toys and Learning Inc. 100 Church Street, Millersburg, Pennsylvania, PA17061

#### **EU Office:**